
League Final, Team Declarations (missing Mens Teams - Raheny/Donore/Cork Track)

Event First Name Last Name Gender Club Team Name
60m Avril Dillon F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
200m Charlotte Bourke F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
400m Molly Hourihan F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
800m Georgie Hartigan F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
1500m Georgie Hartigan F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
3000m Maria McCambridge F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
1500m Walk Ciara Wilson Bowen F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
60m Hurdles Rachel Dunne F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
Pole Vault Alison Beck F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
Long Jump Molly Mullally F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
High Jump Gráinne Moggan F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
Triple Jump Molly Mullally F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
Shot Emma Roche F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
WFD Rachel Dunne F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A1 Charlotte Bourke F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A2 Rachel Dunne F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A3 Cara Murphy F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A4 Molly Hourihan F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay S1 Avril Dillon F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay S2 Rachel Lynch F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A1 Rachel Lynch F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A2 Charlotte Bourke F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A3 Cara Murphy F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A4 Georgie Hartigan F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay S1 Molly Hourihan F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay S2 Rachel Dunne F Dundrum South Dublin A.C. Dundrum South Dublin A.C. (Women)
60m Emma Akinkoulie F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
200m Lucy Lynch F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
400m Orla Coffey F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
800m Katie Walsh F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
1500m Aine Sheridan F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
3000m Grace Crowley F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
1500m Walk Odhrna Hurley F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
60m Hurdles Orla Coffey F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
Pole Vault Orla Coffey F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
Long Jump Caoimhe Geoghegan F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
High Jump Rebecca Akinkoulie F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
Triple Jump Abbie Akinkoulie F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
Shot Blessing Alamu F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
WFD Corina Lonergan F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A1 Caoimhe Geoghegan F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A2 Leah Dunne F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A3 Emma Akinkoulie F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A4 Lily O'Riordan F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay S1 Kiah Olotu F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay S2 Carol Halpin Huurley F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A1 Katie Walsh F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A2 Lucy Lynch F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A3 Isobel O'Meara F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A4 Emma Akinkoulie F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay S1 Leah Dunne F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay S2 AN OTHER F Carraig na bhFear A.C. Carraig na bhFear A.C. (Women)
60m Katie Doherty F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
200m Katie Doherty F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
400m Aisling Stratford F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
800m Sophie Quinn F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
1500m Karen Hayes F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
3000m Aine O' Connor F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
1500m Walk Emily Slattery F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
60m Hurdles Caoimhe Fitzsimons F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
Pole Vault AN OTHER F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
Long Jump Caoimhe Fitzsimons F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
High Jump Amy Forde F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
Triple Jump Caoimhe Fitzsimons F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
Shot Cara O' Sullivan F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
WFD Cara O' Sullivan F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A1 Niamh Murphy F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A2 Katie Doherty F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)



4x200m Relay A3 Aimee Doherty F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A4 Laura  Kelly F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay S1 AN OTHER F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay S2 AN OTHER F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A1 Niamh Murphy F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A2 Laura  Kelly F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A3 Aimee Doherty F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A4 Eve Mooney F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay S1 AN OTHER F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay S2 AN OTHER F Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Women)
60m Aoife Mc Gee F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
200m Arlene Crossan F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
400m Arlene Crossan F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
800m Eimear Mc Carroll F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
1500m Catriona Devine F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
3000m Natasha Kelly F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
1500m Walk Sinead Mc Connell F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
60m Hurdles AN OTHER F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
Pole Vault AN OTHER F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
Long Jump Lauren Callaghan F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
High Jump AN OTHER F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
Triple Jump Aine Kerr F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
Shot Bridget Mc Dyer F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
WFD Bridget Mc Dyer F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A1 Arlene Crossan F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A2 Sinead Gallagher F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A3 Aoife Mc Gee F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A4 Demi Crossan F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay S1 AN OTHER F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay S2 AN OTHER F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A1 Sinead Gallagher F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A2 Demi Crossan F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A3 Catriona Devine F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A4 Natasha Kelly F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay S1 Eimear Mc Carroll F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay S2 AN OTHER F Finn Valley A.C. Finn Valley A.C. (Women)
60m Alisha Maher F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
200m Faith McDermott F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
400m Lucy Champ F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
800m Andrea Ryan F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
1500m Emily Grennan F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
3000m Imelda Lamb F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
1500m Walk Joyce Stephenson F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
60m Hurdles Eimear Cotter F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
Pole Vault AN OTHER F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
Long Jump Eimear Cotter F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
High Jump Alisha Maher F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
Triple Jump Eimear Cotter F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
Shot Joanna Deverell F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
WFD Joanna Deverell F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A1 Alisha Maher F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A2 Faith McDermott F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A3 Faye Dunne F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A4 Teagan Delaney F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay S1 Lucy Champ F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay S2 Joyce Stephenson F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A1 Andrea Ryan F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A2 Emily Grennan F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A3 Jane Maher F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A4 Polly Duffy F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay S1 Emily Cunningham F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay S2 Rachel Donegan F Tullamore Harriers A.C. Tullamore Harriers A.C. (Women)
60m Jesse Osas M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
200m Jesse Osas M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
400m Darragh Masterson M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
800m Peter  Kilgannon M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
1500m Philip Marron M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
3000m Matthew Hayes M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
1500m Walk Stephen Walshe M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
60m Hurdles Emanuel Osas M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
Pole Vault Andrej Dmitrenko M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)



Long Jump Danny Albert M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
High Jump Emanuel Osas M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
Triple Jump James Kelly M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
Shot Danny Albert M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
WFD Emanuel Osas M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A1 Danny Albert M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A2 Darragh Masterson M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A3 Emanuel Osas M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A4 Jesse Osas M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay S1 Gavin Witer M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay S2 AN OTHER M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A1 Jack Kelly M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A2 Eoin Kane M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A3 Kyle Witter M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A4 Jack O' Donnell M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay S1 AN OTHER M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay S2 AN OTHER M Ratoath A.C. Ratoath A.C. (Men)
60m Colin Doyle M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
200m Colin Doyle M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
400m Sean Carmody M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
800m Tommy Connolly M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
1500m Ben Smith M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
3000m Gavin O'Rourke M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
1500m Walk Alex Wright M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
60m Hurdles Jack McGrath M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
Pole Vault Joshua Fitzgerald M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
Long Jump Sam Healy M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
High Jump Alex Ademola M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
Triple Jump Alex Neff M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
Shot Ryan Duggan M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
WFD Padraig O'Callaghan M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A1 Colin Doyle M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A2 Colin Murphy M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A3 Colin O'Dwyer M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A4 Conor Morey M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay S1 Jack McGrath M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay S2 Scott Gibson M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A1 Colin Murphy M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A2 Scott Gibson M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A3 Tommy Connolly M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A4 Sean Carmody M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay S1 Carlton Haddock M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay S2 Conor Callinan M Leevale A.C. Leevale A.C. (Men)
60m Holly Haslam F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
200m Lauren Carr F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
400m Leah Bergin F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
800m Greta Streimyte F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
1500m Laura Tuite F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
3000m Sarah Bateson F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
1500m Walk Niamh Whyte F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
60m Hurdles Ava Keogh F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
Pole Vault Snezhana Bechtina F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
Long Jump Caoimhe Del Bello F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
High Jump Edel Maguire F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
Triple Jump Snezhana Bechtina F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
Shot Jenny Johnston F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
WFD Jenny Johnston F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A1 Leah Bergin F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A2 Lauren Carr F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A3 Clodagh Dunbar F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A4 Anna Heavey F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay S1 Holly Haslam F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay S2 Emily Jachna F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A1 Leah Bergin F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A2 Clodagh Dunbar F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A3 Anna Heavey F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A4 Cliodhna Nolan F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay S1 Jenny Johnston F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay S2 Edel Maguire F Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Women)
60m Chris Sibanda M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
200m Leo Morgan M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)



400m Francois Coroller M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
800m Adrian Lordan M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
1500m Stephen Cashin M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
3000m Ian Guiden M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
1500m Walk Greg Hosseny M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
60m Hurdles Rolus Olusa M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
Pole Vault Rolus Olusa M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
Long Jump Craig Duffy M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
High Jump Eamonn Fahey M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
Triple Jump Paschal Touche M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
Shot Eoin Sheridan M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
WFD Rory Gunning M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A1 Marcus Lawler M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A2 Aaron Tierney Smith M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A3 Francois Coroller M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A4 Craig Duffy M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay S1 Leo Morgan M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay S2 Keith Pike M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A1 Brian Gregan M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A2 Aaron Tierney Smith M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A3 Conor Wilson M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A4 JD Kelly M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay S1 Jarlaith Jordan M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay S2 Adrian Lordan M Clonliffe Harriers A.C. Clonliffe Harriers A.C. (Men)
60m Caoimhe Kilkenny F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
200m Sinead Treacy F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
400m Sinead Treacy F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
800m Sinead Gaffney F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
1500m Sinead Gaffney F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
3000m Emily Miskella F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
1500m Walk Holly Shaughnessy F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
60m Hurdles Jade Moorhead F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
Pole Vault Siofra Davis F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
Long Jump Eva Kelleher F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
High Jump Jade Moorhead F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
Triple Jump Laura Cunningham F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
Shot Laura Cunningham F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
WFD Aisling Keady F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A1 Sinead Treacy F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A2 Jade Moorhead F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A3 Laura Cunningham F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A4 Caoimhe Kilkenny F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay S1 Eva Kelleher F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay S2 Arlene Earls F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A1 Rachel Finnegan F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A2 Arlene Earls F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A3 Leonore Church F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A4 Lorraine Delaney F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay S1 Siofra Davis F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay S2 AN OTHER F Craughwell A.C. Craughwell A.C. (Women)
60m Gareth Nolan M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
200m Ross Moore M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
400m Max Lara M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
800m Stephen Devlin M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
1500m Conor Doyle M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
3000m Daniel O Brien M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
1500m Walk Colin Browne M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
60m Hurdles Gareth Nolan M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
Pole Vault Padraig Ryan M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
Long Jump Darren Griffith M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
High Jump Colin Browne M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
Triple Jump Brian Flynn M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
Shot Colm Donoghue M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
WFD Stephen Fee M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A1 Ross Moore M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A2 Max Lara M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A3 Brian Flynn M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A4 Dylan Cody Foy M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay S1 Padraig Ryan M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay S2 Gareth Nolan M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A1 Paddy Downey M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)



4x400m Relay A2 Darren Griffith M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A3 Sean Smith M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A4 Daniel O Brien M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay S1 Stephen Devlin M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay S2 AN OTHER M Lusk A.C. Lusk A.C. (Men)
60m Emily Davidson F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
200m Emily Davidson F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
400m Clodagh Donohoe F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
800m Jennifer O'Leary F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
1500m Jennifer O'Leary F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
3000m Niamh Cunneen F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
1500m Walk Mary Costello F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
60m Hurdles Laura Frawley F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
Pole Vault Ava Rochford F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
Long Jump Laura Frawley F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
High Jump Ava Rochford F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
Triple Jump Clodagh Donohoe F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
Shot Emma Carolan F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
WFD Laura Frawley F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A1 Emily Davidson F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A2 Laura Frawley F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A3 Ava Rochford F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay A4 Emma Carolan F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay S1 AN OTHER F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
4x200m Relay S2 AN OTHER F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A1 Jennifer O'Leary F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A2 Niamh Cunneen F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A3 Clodagh Donohoe F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay A4 Emily Davidson F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay S1 AN OTHER F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
4x400m Relay S2 AN OTHER F Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Women)
60m Darragh Miniter M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
200m Padraic Hassett M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
400m Padraic Hassett M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
800m Ted Collins M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
1500m Cian Hodgins M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
3000m James Tanner M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
1500m Walk AN OTHER M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
60m Hurdles Darragh Miniter M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
Pole Vault Mark Tierney M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
Long Jump Joseph Miniter M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
High Jump Darragh Miniter M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
Triple Jump Brendan Lynch M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
Shot Joseph Miniter M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
WFD Mark Tierney M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A1 Jack Hickey M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A2 Tom McCutcheon M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A3 Padraic Hassett M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay A4 Brendan Lynch M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay S1 Alex Ryan M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
4x200m Relay S2 AN OTHER M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A1 Jack Hickey M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A2 Tom McCutcheon M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A3 Padraic Hassett M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay A4 Ted Collins M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay S1 Alex Ryan M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)
4x400m Relay S2 AN OTHER M Nenagh Olympic A.C. Nenagh Olympic A.C. (Men)


